
VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun  19 Sep 2021
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 RICKY HOYLE 0108 2.666 37
3 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 6.639 49 1
4 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 5.190 48 1
5 MICHAEL SMITH - R 0181 6.117 41
6 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 2.475 50 4
7 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 9.297 47 1
8 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 7.560 44
9 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 3.428 46

10 RYAN SOOY 0167 5.731 48 1
11 RICHARD SIDLER - R 0146 5.724 43
12

VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun  19 Sep 2021
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 ROBERT MCMICHAEL 0022 5.334 47
3 NEIL EDDINGTON 0178 6.003 47
4 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 6.830 48 1
5 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 7.100 49 1
6 DAVE GUMP 0035 3.527 48 1
7 WILLIAM ICE 0005 5.736 47
8 JEFF GREEN 0008 2.099 45
9 GARY NICHOLSON 0021 4.635 41

10 DAN PATINSKI 0029 3.300 50 3
11 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 11.617 42 1
12

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 3.098
3 JEFF GREEN 0008 1.603
4
5 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 37
6 DAN PATINSKI 0029 47

VA 1000 Match 9 Light Gun 19 Sep 2021
LG Shoot-off



 
 

VA 1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun  19 Sep 2021
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 GARY NICHOLSON 0021 8.671 86
2 ROBERT MCMICHAEL 0022 6.769 86
3 RICKY HOYLE 0108 9 ON
4 JEFF GREEN 0008 6.592 97
5 DAVE GUMP 0035 8.721 95 1
6 NEIL EDDINGTON 0178 5.851 89
7 DAN PATINSKI 0029 5.752 88
8

VA 1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun  19 Sep 2021
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 7.607 82
2 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 13.261 94
3 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 9 ON
4 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 8.397 98 3
5 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 9.683 94 3
6 WILLIAM ICE 0005 9.735 89
7

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 DAN PATINSKI 0029 7.643
3 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 6.674
4
5 JEFF GREEN 0008 88
6 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 83
 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 TAC JUSTIN VANCE 0052 6.811 48

VA 1000 Match 9 Heavy Gun 19 Sep 2021
HG Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 9 Tactical AND Factory 19 Sep 2021
Relay 1



3 TAC KEN SWIGER 0032 5.144 47 1
4 TAC ALAN MALONE 0053 6.468 45
5 TAC GARY MUNSON 0002 7.185 47
6 TAC DOUGLAS WILLIAMS 0121 10.202 47
7
8 FAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 3.437 15
9 FAC OKEY EYE 0144 7.363 41

10 FAC RYAN SOOY 0167 5.371 47
11

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 TAC KEN SWIGER 0032 5.532
3 TAC JUSTIN VANCE 0052 43
4
5 FAC MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 3.371
6 FAC RYAN SOOY 0167 40
7

VA 1000 Match  9 Tactical  and Factory 19 Sep 2021
Tactical and Factory Shoot-off


